
Item # VFRIO24-L

Item # VFRIO24-7W

Item # VFRIO24-7LW

Item # VFRIO24-7SP
- Holds 24 Ounces
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup 
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum 
Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

- Holds 24 Ounces
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum 
Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

Laser Etched

1 Color Screen Print

3.6" L x 7.75"H
Capacity: 24 Ounces

3.6" L x 7.75"H
Capacity: 24 Ounces

3.5"W x 3"H

Includes: 1 Color 1 Location Screen Print On Stainless Steel Tumbler

- Holds 24 Ounces                                                                             3.6" L x 7.75"H
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!                                           Capacity: 24 Ounces
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point               
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup         
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum 
Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining                                    
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy          

- Holds 24 Ounces                                                                             3.6" L x 7.75"H
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!                                           Capacity: 24 Ounces
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup       
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum 
Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy          

3.5"W x 3"H

Includes: Laser Etching On Stainless Steel Tumbler

Pricing

Pricing (6R)

Pricing (6R)

Pricing

Size

Size

Size

Size

Imprint Area

Decoration Method

Decoration Method

Standard Imprint Colors

Imprint Area

Vinyl Wrap

Screen Print
+ For Powder

Coat

Laser Engraved 

Laser Engraved
on Leather Wrap

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs
20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs
20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs
20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs
20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

 (6R) 

 (6R) 

1

1

1

1

12

12

12

12

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

39.40

8.50

40.18

78.56

45.64 

8.50

38.29

8.22

39.05

77.53

44.32 

8.22

37.25

7.97

37.99

73.67

43.10

 7.97

36.58

7.81

42.31 

7.81

36.58

72.54

35.65

7.57

36.34

71.67

41.20 

7.57

35.07

7.43

35.74

70.63

40.52 

7.43

31.79

7.28

34.46

69.32

39.81 

7.28

24-7 STAINLESS STEEL
WITH SCREEN PRINT

24-7 STAINLESS STEEL
WITH VINYL WRAP

24-7 STAINLESS STEEL
WITH LEATHER WRAP

24-7 STAINLESS STEEL
WITH LASER ENGRAVING

Red
PMS# 202

Blue
PMS# 286

White Black Frio Tone

PATENT NUMBER:
US D795,643 S

PATENT NUMBER:
US D795,643 S

PATENT NUMBER:
US D795,643 S

PATENT NUMBER:
US D795,643 S

99

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Wrap

11" W x 6" H
Imprint Area

 Includes: Full Color Vinyl Wrap On Stainless Steel Tumbler

Decoration Method

Imprint Area

Laser Etched

1.75"W x .75"H

Includes: Laser Etching On Leather Wrap Stainless Steel Tumbler

+ For Powder
Coat


