Drinkware

24oz TUMBLER

Item # VFRIO24-7SP

- Holds 24 Ounces
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining

1

39.40

8.50

- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

12

38.29

8.22

25

37.25

7.97

Imprint Area

3.5"W x 3"H 3.6" L x 7.75"H

Capacity: 24 Ounces

Decoration Method

1 Color Screen Print

Standard Imprint Colors

Includes: 1 Color 1 Location Screen Print On Stainless Steel Tumbler

100

35.65

7.57

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs





Includes: Full Color Vinyl Wrap On Stainless Steel Tumbler



500

35.07

7.43



1000

31.79

7.28

24-7 STAINLESS STEEL WITH SCRFFN PRINT

PATENT NUMBER:

US D795,643 S







24-7 STAINLESS STEEL WITH I FATHER WRAP



1 Time Setup: \$50.00 (R) Item # VFRIO24-7W

- Holds 24 Ounces

Pricing (6R)

Screen Print

+ For Powder

Coat

- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H Size

50

36.58

7.81

3.6" L x 7.75"H

Capacity: 24 Ounces

Decoration Method

Full Color Vinyl Wrap

Imprint Area

11"Wx6"H

Pricing (6R)

	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000
Vinyl Wrap	40.18	39.05	37.99	36.58	36.34	35.74	34.46

1 Time Setup: \$50.00 (R)

Item # VFRIO24-7LW

- Holds 24 Ounces
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs 20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

Size

3.6" L x 7.75"H Capacity: 24 Ounces

Decoration Method

Laser Etched

Imprint Area

1.75"W x .75"H

Pricing (6R)

Pricing (6R)			Includes	Includes: Laser Etching On Leather Wrap Stainless Steel Tumbler					
	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000		
Laser Engraved on Leather Wrap	78.56	77.53	73.67	72.54	71.67	70.63	69.32		

1 Time Setup: \$50.00 (R)

Packaged 20 / Box: 11 lbs 20"W x 8.5"L x 17.5"H

Item # VFRIO24-L

- Holds 24 Ounces
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24 Hours!
- Triton Polymer Clear Lid w/ Straw Insertion Point
- Patented Bottle Opener Built In The Base Of The Cup
- 18/8 Stainless Steel Double Walled Vacuum Sealed Body w/ Internal Copper Lining
- Lid Grip & Slip Resistant Points Make Handling Easy

Size

3.6" L x 7.75"H

Capacity: 24 Ounces

Decoration Method

Laser Etched

Imprint Area

3.5"W x 3"H

Includes: Laser Etching On Stainless Steel Tumbler Pricing (6R) 0

	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000
Laser Engraved	45.64	44.32	43.10	42.31	41.20	40.52	39.81
+ For Powder Coat	8.50	8.22	7.97	7.81	7.57	7.43	7.28